Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.96
1:10.95
1:11.34

1:11.67

:112.03

112.52

:113.66

113.73

:114.88

:115.34

:115.81

117.33

119.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.95
1:12.52
1:11.67
1:09.96
1:12.03
1:11.34
1:13.66
1:14.88
1:17.33

1:13.73
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
478
470
463
456
447
427
426
406
399
391
369
336

WA Pts

478
447
463
498
456
470
427
406
369
426

Round

r r r r mM I I T I I I M

-n

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I T

Date

28/05/16
14/04/17
15/05/16
02/07/16
28/05/16
15/01/17
09/04/16
25/05/15
25/03/16
03/04/15
25/05/15
18/07/15
04/01/15

Date

14/04/17
15/01/17
02/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
15/05/16
09/04/16
25/03/16
18/07/15
25/05/15

Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
DX Summer Spectacular

West Midlands ASA Championships

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

ASA East Region Summer Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
ASA East Region Summer Championships
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

DX Summer Spectacular

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet

ASA East Region Summer Championships

Venue

Coventry
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Basildon

London

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield
Norwich
Basildon

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Colchester

Colchester

Club Swam Under

Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury

Shrewsbury

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:15.81 391 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich 1
1:15.34 399 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Colchester 1
1:19.73 336 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Colchester 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



