## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eloise Sneddon - (532835) - Shrewsbury SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.96	498	F	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
1:10.95	478	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
1:11.34	470	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Shrewsbury	1
1:11.67	463	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	3
1:12.03	456	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
1:12.52	447	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
1:13.66	427	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
1:13.73	426	F	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:14.88	406	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
1:15.34	399	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Colchester	1
1:15.81	391	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:17.33	369	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:19.73	336	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Colchester	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.95	478	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
1:12.52	447	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
1:11.67	463	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	3
1:09.96	498	F	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
1:12.03	456	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Shrewsbury	1
1:11.34	470	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Shrewsbury	1
1:13.66	427	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Shrewsbury	1
1:14.88	406	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Shrewsbury	1
1:17.33	369	Н	18/07/15	Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:13.73 yright 2024	426 1	F	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich	Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

1:15.81	391	Н	25/05/15	ASA East Region Summer Championships	Norwich		1
1:15.34	399	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Colchester	1
1:19.73	336	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Colchester	1